
MASJID OPERATING EXPENSES 
TARGET = $50,000

WE NEED 100 PEOPLE TO GIVE 
$500 EACH = ONLY $42/MONTH

RAMADAN 
FUNDRAISING DRIVE

DONATION OPTIONS: 
•	 To donate by credit card or etransfer, scan 

the QR code pictured above with your cell 
phone camera and choose your donation 
option.

•	 Fill out the enclosed pledge form and mail a 
cheque to ISLAMIC CENTRE OF OSHAWA - 
23 Lloyd St., Oshawa ON, L1H 1X2

•	 Donate via Email Etransfer to  
info@oshawamosque.com

JUMMUAH TIMINGS

BE 1 OF 100 PEOPLE 
TO GIVE $500 FOR

THE HOUSE OF ALLAH
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SCAN TO DONATE

23 Lloyd St., Oshawa ON, L1H 1X2   |   289-200-6070   |   info@oshawamosque.com   |   www.Oshawamosque.com

NOTES:

1.	 The Hijri Calendar dates are 
approximates and may change 
based on the sighting of the moon.

2.	 It is preferable to finish eating 10 
min before Fajr time begins.

INTENTION FOR FASTING

وََبِِصََوْْمِ غََدٍٍ نَوَََيْْتُُ مِِنْْ شََهْْرِِ رََمََضََان
“I intend to fast for the month of 

RAMADAN tomorrow.”

DU’A ON BREAKING FAST

  اَلَلََّهُُمََّ اِِنِّيي لََكََ صُُمْْتُُ وََ بِِكََ أٰٰمََنْْتُُ
وََ عََلٰٰى رِزِْْقِِكََ أَفَْْطََرْْتُُ

“O Allah! I fasted for your sake and believe in You 
and break my fast with food provided by You.”

FITRAH
$10.00

PER PERSON

 RAMADAN TIMETABLE 1447 A.H. / 2026

IQAMAH 
TIMES

FAJR
10 minutes after time starts

DHUHR
Feb 19-Mar 7: 12:45 pm  |  Mar 8-20: 1:45 pm

ASR
Feb 19-Mar 7: 4:45 pm  |  Mar 8-20: 5:45 pm

MAGHRIB
Sunset

ISHA
As shown on timetable

*Eid ul Fitr - Friday March 20, 2026  |  Khatmul Qur’an (Completion of the Qur’an) - 29th Night of Ramadan - Wednesday, March 18, 2026

DAY DATE
RAMADAN 

رََمََضََان
FAJR
DAWN*

(AM)

SHURUQ
SUNRISE

(AM)

DHUHR
NOON
(PM)

ASR
AWWAL
(PM)

ASR
THAANI
(PM)

MAGHRIB
SUNSET

(PM)

ISHA
NIGHT
(PM)

ISHA 
IQAMAH

(PM)

Thu Feb 19 1* 05:48 07:08 12:30 03:24 04:07 05:51 07:03 07:45

Fri Feb 20 2 05:47 07:06 12:30 03:25 04:09 05:53 07:04 07:45

Sat Feb 21 3 05:45 07:05 12:30 03:26 04:10 05:54 07:05 07:45

Sun Feb 22 4 05:44 07:03 12:29 03:27 04:11 05:55 07:07 07:45

Mon Feb 23 5 05:42 07:02 12:29 03:28 04:12 05:57 07:08 07:45

Tue Feb 24 6 05:41 07:00 12:29 03:29 04:13 05:58 07:09 07:45

Wed Feb 25 7 05:39 06:58 12:29 03:30 04:15 05:59 07:11 07:45

Thu Feb 26 8 05:38 06:57 12:29 03:30 04:16 06:01 07:12 07:45

Fri Feb 27 9 05:36 06:55 12:29 03:31 04:17 06:02 07:13 07:45

Sat Feb 28 10 05:34 06:53 12:28 03:32 04:18 06:03 07:14 07:45

Sun Mar 1 11 05:33 06:52 12:28 03:33 04:19 06:05 07:16 07:45

Mon Mar 2 12 05:31 06:50 12:28 03:34 04:20 06:06 07:17 07:45

Tue Mar 3 13 05:29 06:48 12:28 03:35 04:21 06:07 07:18 07:45

Wed Mar 4 14 05:28 06:47 12:28 03:36 04:22 06:08 07:19 07:45

Thu Mar 5 15 05:26 06:45 12:27 03:37 04:24 06:10 07:21 07:45

Fri Mar 6 16 05:24 06:43 12:27 03:37 04:25 06:11 07:22 07:45

Sat Mar 7 17 05:22 06:41 12:27 03:38 04:26 06:12 07:23 07:45

Sun Mar 8 18 06:22 07:41 01:27 04:38 05:26 07:12 08:23 08:45

Mon Mar 9 19 06:21 07:40 01:27 04:39 05:27 07:14 08:24 08:45

Tue Mar 10 20 06:19 07:38 01:26 04:40 05:28 07:1 5 08:26 08:45

Wed Mar 11 21 06:17 07:36 01:26 04:41 05:29 07:16 08:27 08:45

Thu Mar 12 22 06:15 07:34 01:26 04:41 05:30 07:17 08:28 08:45
Fri Mar 13 23 06:13 07:32 01:26 04:42 05:31 07:19 08:29 08:45
Sat Mar 14 24 06:12 07:31 01:25 04:43 05:32 07:20 08:31 08:45

Sun Mar 15 25 06:10 07:29 01:25 04:44 05:33 07:21 08:32 08:45

Mon Mar 16 26 06:08 07:27 01:25 04:44 05:34 07:22 08:33 08:45

Tue Mar 17 27 06:06 07:25 01:25 04:45 05:35 07:24 08:35 08:45

Wed Mar 18 28 06:04 07:23 01:24 04:46 05:36 07:25 08:36 08:45

Thu Mar 19 29 06:02 07:22 01:24 04:46 05:37 07:26 08:37 08:45

Fri Mar 20 30/1* 06:00 07:20 01:24 04:47 05:38 07:27 08:39 08:45

#1

#2

#3

12:45pm

1:45pm

2:30pm

Feb 20 to March 6

#1

#2

#3

1:45pm

2:45pm

4:15pm

March 13 to 20


